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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:00 Piste Blue

rank number
17 UYAMA Satoru JPN 17
77 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 87
79 MA Segeon KOR 90
140 KNYSH Oleg RUS 238
141 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 239
202 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 770
203 SAFAROV Farrukh AZE 817

Poule No2 10:00 Piste Yellow

rank number
18 HEINZER Max SUI 18
78 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKR 89
80 PERSU Mario ROU 91
139 KOMATA Akira JPN 230
143 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 245
201 GALABOV Yordan BUL 761
204 YASSEEN Mohamed EGY 846

Poule No3 10:00 Piste Green

rank number
19 ELKORD Houssam MAR 19
75 BESKIN Grigori ISR 82
81 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 93
138 GAVALDA Eugeni ESP 227
142 HATZ Nick SUI 242
200 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 736
205 COQUECO Gustavo COL 953
Poule No4 10:00 Piste Red

rank number
20 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 20
76 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 83
82 AN Sung Ho KOR 97
137 ROD Max POR 225
144 BRINKMANN Marco GER 246
199 LEWIN Johan SWE 732
206 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 976

Poule No5 10:00 Piste5

rank number
21 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 21
74 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 81
84 GALLY Aymerick FRA 99
136 SERTAY Yerlik KAZ 224
145 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 247
198 BIRO Alexander AUT 725
207 LOMAGA Egor RUS 9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 10:00 Piste 6

rank
22
73
83
135
146
196
207

KANO Koki
STEFFEN Benjamin
BARGUES Manuel
YU Lefan

ROA Hernando

NONGTHOMBAM Santosh Sing

FUCHS Julian

Poule No7 10:00 Piste7

rank
23
72
85
134
147
197
207

ALEXANIN Dmitriy
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
DONG Chao

KUMAR Sunil

PHILIPPE Arthur

KELLY Christopher
POTAPOV Maksim

Poule No 8 10:00 Piste 8

rank
24
71
86
133
149
195
207

MCDOWALD Curtis
HARPER Ido

KIM Sangmin
QUIROS Jose
HUSSON Geoffroy
VALDERRAMA Jorge
CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

Poule No9 10:00 Piste 13

rank
25
70
87
132
148
194
207

WANG Zijie
HEREY Anatolii
FAVA Alex
ADAIKIN Dmitriy
THOMPSON Soren
HABRAN Maxime
NAIMOV Avezbek

Poule No 10 10:00 Piste 14

rank
26
69
89
131
150
193
207

TULEN Tristan

JERENT Daniel

CUOMO Valerio

SYCH Yan

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo
LOSEVSKIY Sergey
ZMYSLOWSKI Adam

JPN
SUI
ESP
CHN
COL
IND
AUT

KAZ
ITA

CHN
IND

FRA
SWE
RUS

USA
ISR
KOR
PAN
BEL
CHI
LAT

CHN
UKR
FRA
KAZ
USA
BEL
UzZB

NED
FRA
ITA

UKR
ARG
RSA
USA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-03-18 17:56 - FE_FIE 0006

number
22

80

98

223
250
706
9999

number
23

79

100
221
253
716
9999

number
24

77

101
217
255
681
9999

number
25

75

102
201
254
671
9999

number
26

73

104
200
268
634
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 10:00 Piste 15

rank
88
27
130
151
68
192
207

MIDELTON Luidgi
GAROZZO Enrico
PETROV Roman
MURAKAMI Satoki
SCHMIDT Richard
GULIYEV Barat

REZAEI TADI Mohammad

Poule No 12 10:00 Piste 16

rank
90
129
152
66
191
28
207

IBANEZ Alvaro
BIABIANY Mathias
GALPER Stanislav
KHODOS Sergey
SAVIN Alexandr
SVICHKAR Roman

PARVEER SINGH Parveer Singh

Poule No 13 10:00 Piste 17

rank
29
67
91
128
153
189
207

GLAZKOV Nikita
NUNEZ Pablo

BAYARD Alexis

DABIJA Adrian

ALIYEV Kanan
MUMINOV Mirzoulugbek
REZAEI Mohammad

Poule No 14 10:00 Piste 18

rank
30
65
92
127
154
190
207

LAN Minghao

REIN Stephan

ALIMOV Fayzulla

ESKOV Ruslan

YOO Justin
ANARKULOV Ilkhamzhan
UDOVICHENKO Aleksey

Poule No 15 10:00 Piste 19

rank
31
64
93
125
155
188
207

ELSAGHIR Ahmed
BERTA Daniel
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
PIZZO Paolo

KWON Jaeseon
BAKYTBEK UULU Ilim
BERKTOLD Samuel

FRA
ITA
KGZ
JPN
GER

IRI

ESP
FRA
ISR

RUS

UKR
IND

RUS
CHI
SUI
ROU
AZE
UZB
IRI

CHN
GER
UZB
EST

USA
KAZ
RUS

EGY
HUN
POL

ITA

KOR
KGz
AUT
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number
103

27

195
272

72

599
9999

number
105

194
273

70

589

28
9999

number
29

71

106
193
274
578
9999

number
30

67

107
189
280
587
9999

number
31

65

108
183
281
575
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 16 10:00 Piste 20

rank
32
63
94
126
156
187
207

FICHERA Marco

RODNEY Adam

ZHUMABAI UULU Daanyshman
FARDZINOV Alan

BIELEC Maciej

CULIOLIS Juan

MATSUMOTO Ryu

Poule No 17 12:00 Piste Blue

rank
33
62
95
124
157
186
207

SHARLAIMOYV Vadim
ELSAYED Mohamed
BELLMANN Lukas
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
CHAKAROV llia
ALIEV Khalid
KOROVIN Igor

Poule No 18 12:00 Piste Yellow

rank
34
61
96
123
158
185
207

MAHRINGER Josef

NAGY David

ROBL Troels Christian
DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaa
PAULOUSKI Dzianis

FURUTA Ikuo

TOLASOV Vladimir

Poule No 19 12:00 Piste Green

rank
35
60
99
122
160
184
207

GUSTIN Ronan

KWEON Youngjun
NURMATOV Javokhirbek
SVENSSON Jonathan
RUDYKH Daniil

DE MOLA Daniel
PANDEY Shankar

Poule No 20 12:00 Piste Red

rank
36
59
97
121
159
183
207

VUORINEN Niko
LIMARDO Francisco

SONG Jae Ho

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek
NGUEFACK Lilian
BOBROV Ilian

ELSAYED Mahmoud

ITA

USA
KGZ
RUS
POL
PAN
JPN

KAZ
EGY
GER
POL
BUL
AZE
RUS

AUT
HUN
DEN
PAN
BLR
JPN
RUS

FRA
KOR
UZB
SWE
RUS
ITA

IND

FIN

VEN
KOR
DEN
FRA
EST

EGY
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number
32

64

110
188
282
545
9999

number
33

63

111
180
283
528
9999

number
34

61

113
177
286
512
9999

number
35

60

119
176
317
503
9999

number
36

59

114
175
303
457
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 12:00 Piste 5

rank
161
58
182
98
120
37
207

SOLA Jakov
JORGENSEN Patrick
LIMAREYV Ivan
BONNAIRE Jonathan
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan
LIMARDO Jesus
COHEN Yonatan

Poule No 22 12:00 Piste 6

rank
100
57
162
119
38
181
207

DERYABIN Ivan
RODRIGUEZ John Edison
VAN NUNEN David

LIU Yongchuang

BERAN Jiri
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
SON Taejin

Poule No 23 12:00 Piste 7

rank
39
56
101
118
163
180
207

VISMARA Federico
PRIINITS Sten
FABREGAT Angel
TULEN Rafael
HASANOYV Ruslan
PRYOR Jason
KATCHARAVA Luka

Poule No24 12:00 Piste 8

rank
40
54
102
117
165
179
207

REYTOR VENET Yunior
KOCH Mate Tamas
NYCZ Mateusz
SUKHOV Pavel
HOUSIEAUX Marc
KRAFT Dennis
SCHUHMANN Jan

Poule No 25 12:00 Piste 13

rank
41
55
103
116
164
178
207

ANDRASFI Tibor

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
LUGO Grabiel
KUROCHKIN Andrey
MICHALAK Damian
KULUEYV Nurlan
POTAPENKO Denis

CRO
DEN
RUS
FRA
UKR
VEN
ISR

KAZ
COL
NED
CHN
CZE

UKR
KOR

ITA
EST
ESP
NED
AZE
USA
GEO

CUB
HUN
POL
RUS
BEL
USA
AUT

HUN
DEN
VEN
RUS

POL

KGz
UKR
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number
318

58

455
118
174

37
9999

number
121

57

323
173

38

447
9999

number
39

56

124

172
324
431
9999

number
40

54

126

171
332
418
9999

number
41

55

138

170
325
409
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 26 12:00 Piste 14

rank
42
53
104
115
167
177
207

ELSAYED Ahmed
CAPEK Martin
NIGGELER Michele

LIS Daniel

MASUDA Yohito
MATKERIMOYV Nazarbek
ZAGITOV Rafael

Poule No 27 12:00 Piste 15

rank
43
52
105
113
166
176
207

STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

HOYLE Jacob
BRUEV Georgiy
TACCANI Alessandro
FAYEZ Ayman
MUMINOYV Nodirbek
ESENALIEV Zhoodat

Poule No 28 12:00 Piste 16

rank
44
51
106
114
168
173
207

MOHSEN Mahmoud
DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix
BUZZI Lorenzo
HERZBERG Fabian
GASCON Willian
SMITH Dwight

GUROV Kirill

Poule No 29 12:00 Piste 17

rank
45
50
107
112
169
175

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus And

CANNONE Romain
HADZIC Alen
GUSEV Dmitriy
PONCIN Nicolas
YU Siming

Poule No 30 12:00 Piste 18

rank
46
49
108
109
170
174

KAULL James
ALIMZHANOYV Elmir
SALM Juri

RUBES Martin
GUZHIEV Egor
OSWALD Charles-Eric

Poule No 31 12:00 Piste 19

rank
47
48
110
111
171
172

ANOKHIN Vadim
JURKA Jakub

ITO Inochi

RAMIREZ Yeisser
DIKOV Plamen
KUDRIAVTSEV Georgii

EGY
CZE
SUI
ISR
JPN
KGZ
RUS

UKR
USA
RUS
ARG
EGY
UuzZB
KGZ

EGY
ARG
ITA

GER
VEN
USA
RUS

ARG
FRA
USA
RUS
BEL
CHN

USA
KAZ
EST
CZE
RUS
SUI

RUS
CZE
JPN

USA
BUL
GEO
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number
42

53

139

169
339
407
9999

number
43

52

140

166
338
377
9999

number
44

51

141

167
347
361
9999

number
45

50

143

162
348
372

number
46

49

146

147

351
369

number
47

48

150
152
353
360
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